
1 吉  野  咲太朗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 79.39 35.77 44.12 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 3S+2A+SEQ F 7.60 -2.15 5.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 0 0 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.00 5.170 0 0 0 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 1 3 1

9 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 3 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

35.70 35.77

Composition 3.33 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.674.75 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.25

44.12

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 山  本  航  成

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 2 66.01 25.48 40.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.820 1 1 1 0

2 2S< < 1.04 -0.52 0.52-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 -1 0 1 1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 1 2 2

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -0.88 2.02-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

7 2F+2Tq+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.72 4.19-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 CSSp3V 1.95 -0.07 1.88-1 -1 1 1 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 1

26.70 25.48

Composition 3.33 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50

Presentation 3.33 4.083.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.924.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

40.53
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3 長谷川  結  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 4 55.37 21.80 33.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2F+2T 3.10 -0.36 2.74-1 -2 -1 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.11 1.59-1 -1 0 0 -3

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 0 2 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-2 0 0 0 -2

7 2F 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -3 0 -4 -5

8 2Lz!+1A+2T+SEQ ! 4.95 X -0.21 4.74-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 -1 1 0

25.12 21.80

Composition 3.33 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.333.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

33.57

4 山野井      馨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 51.65 18.88 32.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 1 0

4 2S+2T+1A+SEQ 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 1 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CCSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 -1 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 1 -2

9 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.84 1.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

19.95 18.88

Composition 3.33 3.173.50 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.423.75 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.252.75 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

32.77
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5 箕  内  世  煌

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 49.05 18.21 31.34 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -1 0 -2

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -1 -1 -4

4 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2Lz+1A+2T+SEQ 4.95 X -0.14 4.81-1 0 -1 0 -2

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

21.17 18.21

Composition 3.33 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.082.75 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.082.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

31.34

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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